

Ê

SLP(C)No. 10947 OF 2001

ITEM No.27

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10947/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2001 in WA 7795/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BILLAWARA UNION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAVENCHANDRA D. SUVARNA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 25/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Rastogi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Avanya Bhattacharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Leave granted.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master