

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 733 OF 2002

BILLAWARA UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAVENCHANDRA D. SUVARNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Diwakar P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. NPS. Panwar, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call the matter after four weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master